QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > RS3084SRK1 Date: 13.10.2022 >  1
Integrated Column
Refrigerator, 30"
Series 11   |   Integrated
Panel Ready   |   Right Hinge
Install it separately or pair with another Column for seamless
integration - this model is right hinge with stainless steel interior.
ActiveSmart™ technology helps keep food fresher for longer by

lining as well as soft-close, full extension metal shelf runners for
easy access and robust glass shelving.
EASY INSTALL
Integrated Column Refrigerators and Freezers have been
developed to make their installation easy. The joiner kit is
included when pairing refrigerator and freezers. All models come
with front adjustable levelling feet and they’ve been designed to
easily slide into place as separate units.
PERFECT FIT
These models fit flush and have only ⅛” gaps around them with
no visible hinges or grilles. Our Integrated Column models can be
seamlessly hidden behind your cabinetry or you can purchase
our stainless steel door panel.
SPECIFICATIONS
Accessories
30" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS3004
48" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS4804
54" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS5404
60" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS6004
66" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS6604
QUICK REFERENCE GUIDE > RS3084SRK1 Date: 13.10.2022 >  2
72" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS7204
78" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS7804
84" Stainless steel toe kick AKRS8404
Contemporary round handle AHS-RD84
Contemporary square handle AHD3-RD84
Hinge change (from left hinge 848190
Hinge change (from right hinge 848189